DYNALITE PRO SERIES FRONT BRAKE KITS
FOR CHEVROLET IMPALA AND CORVETTE
Kit Features:
• Fully bolt-on performance disc brake upgrades for use with the
OE drum or disc brake spindles on all 1959-64 Impala, 1963-64
Corvette, 1965-70 Impala, and 1969-82 Corvette.
• Kits available with 11.00” or 12.19” rotors to maximize braking
capacity with wheel size or style.

140-12459-DR Red Powder Coat 12.19” SRP, Drilled and Slotted 7112 220-7699
140-12459-R Red Powder Coat 12.19” ULHP 7112 220-7699
ORDERING INFORMATION: 1965-68 IMPALA DRUM BRAKE SPINDLES
KIT NUMBER CALIPER ROTOR  PAD TYPE FLEXLINE KIT
140-12021 Black Anodized 11.00” ULHP 7112 220-7699
140-12021-D Black Anodized 11.00” SRP, Drilled and Slotted 7112 220-7699
140-12021-DR Red Powder Coat 11.00” SRP, Drilled and Slotted 7112 220-7699
140-12021-R Red Powder Coat 11.00” ULHP 7112 220-7699
140-12022 Black Anodized 12.19” ULHP 7112 220-7699
140-12022-D Black Anodized 12.19” SRP, Drilled and Slotted 7112 220-7699
140-12022-DR Red Powder Coat 12.19” SRP, Drilled and Slotted 7112 220-7699
140-12022-R Red Powder Coat 12.19” ULHP 7112 220-7699
ORDERING INFORMATION: 1968-70 IMPALA DISC, 1969-70 IMPALA DRUM, 1969-82 CORVETTE
KIT NUMBER CALIPER ROTOR  PAD TYPE FLEXLINE KIT
140-12040 Black Anodized 11.00” ULHP 7112 220-7699
140-12040-D Black Anodized 11.00” SRP, Drilled and Slotted 7112 220-7699
140-12040-DR Red Powder Coat 11.00” SRP, Drilled and Slotted 7112 220-7699
140-12040-R Red Powder Coat 11.00” ULHP 7112 220-7699
140-12045 Black Anodized 12.19” ULHP 7112 220-7699
140-12045-D Black Anodized 12.19” SRP, Drilled and Slotted 7112 220-7699
140-12045-DR Red Powder Coat 12.19” SRP, Drilled and Slotted 7112 220-7699
140-12045-R Red Powder Coat 12.19” ULHP 7112 220-7699
Find out more about performance brakes, pads, rotors we have.